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July 20, Mon July 21, Tue July 22, Wed July 23, Thu July 24, Fri
9:30am-3:00pm 10:00am-3:00pm 10:00am-3:00pm 10:00am-3:00pm 10:00am-3:00pm
OFIELD TRIP OKeiki Yoga OKeiki Yoga OKeiki Yoga OKeiki Yoga
“Uminonakamichi O(NIVREE) OWNILBIFE) OPhoto Shooting | O(LXNJVBIFE)
Sunshinepool” English and Math English and Math WORKSHOP English and Math

i/ BT Y ¢ OMad Science OArt Attack “Photographer Nate (OCOOKING
> 7= & £l “Drip Painting “ from N.Y.” “Pancake Art”
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July 27, Mon July 28, Tue July 29, Wed July 30, Thu July 31, Fri
9:45am-3:00pm 10:00am-3:00pm 10:00am-3:00pm 10:00am-3:00pm 10:00am-3:00pm
(OCamp Orientation OKeiki Yoga OKeiki Yoga OKeiki Yoga OKeiki Yoga
OFIELD TRIP O(LANIVRIFER) O(LNIVRIFER) OFILM MAKING O(LNIVRIFES)
"f&fi 77> 77 FEMEE “ |"Diary Of A Wimpy Kid”| "Diary Of A Wimpy Kid” WORKSHOP "Diary Of A Wimpy Kid”
BOWTKIHEERZ1—|  OWATER DAY OArt Attack “Storyline, Pictures, (OCOOKING
7L\ 2015 “Water Balloon Fight”|“Neon Tie-Dye” ! \ “Giant Brain Freeze Ice”

*Ff%uu*

CRE

ﬁ;‘fu%* *FFEmk * Bk * Bk
HFAEKE R VS AVE N HF Y OKEL B HAHKEL B BAHKE I8
BEMEREIG0FI UNFELL) 2 T BT ZEVIERIETTOY AEVIERIETTOY
FHTRER 930G 945H B K. 184,
FRERT AR 3 IRFAEEL H 21—
August 17, Mon | August 18, Tue | August 19, Wed | August 20, Thu | August 21, Fri
9:10am-3:00pm 10:00am-3:00pm 10:00am-3:00pm 10:00am-3:00pm 10:00am-3:00pm
(OCamp Orientation OKeiki Yoga OKeiki Yoga OKeiki Yoga OKeiki Yoga
OFIELD TRIP OWLNLBIER) | OL~NLEIFEE) | OFLMMAKNG | OL~LRIFE)
“Art Studio KURA” | Debate! “Kids React” | Debate! “Kids React” WORKSHOP Debate! “Kids React”
S\ or OS2V (OWATER DAY OArt Attack “Storyline, Pictures, OCOOKING
1KER in RE “Water Balloon Fight”|  “Confetti Bow!” Movies “ “Hawaiian Butter Mochi”
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August 24, Mon | August 25, Tue | August 26, Wed | August 27, Thu | August 28, Fri
9:30am-3:00pm 10:00am-3:00pm 10:00am-3:00pm 10:00am-3:00pm 10:00am-3:00pm
(OCamp Orientation OKeiki Yoga OKeiki Yoga OKeiki Yoga OKeiki Yoga
OFIELD TRIP O(N)VRIEE) O(XNIVRIER) OFILM MAKING O(NIVRIEE)
“Fukuma Beach”  |'TED How to Write a Speech”|"TED How to Write a Speech” WORKSHOP " TED Speech”
RT1R—K, =74 (OMad Science OArt Attack “Storyline, Pictures, OCOOKING
> Ay, SUP or OWATER DAY “Destroyed Jeans” Movies “ “Leonard's Bakery
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